Refreshing
Sparkling, Delicious,
Refreshing
Water
Osmosis
Reverse 1240 Series
Drinking Water
Systems

pressure or high concentrations of total dissolved solids (TDS). The pump is
self-priming and whisper-quiet. It runs on a 24VAC transformer (included) from
a standard 120VAC electrical outlet.
System includes: Flexible mounting plate, quick connect fittings and a pressure
shut-off switch.
Item #:	 92325
Model:	� RO Booster with Pressure Switch and Transformer for 25 to 75
Gallon per day Systems
WATERGROUP INC.	 WATERGROUP COMPANIES INC.
FRIDLEY, MN	 REGINA, SK • CAMBRIDGE, ON
1-877-581-1833	 1-877-288-9888
* These models are tested and certified by WQA against NSF/ANSI 58 for the reduction of TDS. Tested and Certified by WQA against ORD0902 for “lead free” compliance. WQA Tested and Certified against CSA B483.1
Item Number Model Vessels Sediment Filter Pre-Filter Membrane Post-Filter Output (GPD)† Monitor
1240102-20 3VTFC50G 3 None Dual-Purpose Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 50 None
1240201-20 4VTFC25G 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 25 None
1240202-20 4VTFC50G 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 50 None
1240203-20 4VTFC75G 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 75 None
1240301-20 4VTFC25G-PB* 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 25 Push Button
1240302-20 4VTFC50G-PB* 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 50 Push Button
1240303-20 4VTFC75G-PB* 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 75 Push Button
Source Water Supply Profile Chemical Parameters Max mg/L
Community/Private Chlorinated/Non-Chlorinated Hardness (CaCO3) <350 (< 20 gpg)
Feed Water Pressure1 242 – 690 kPa (35 – 100 psig) Iron (Fe) <0.1
Temperature 4 – 38°C  (40 – 100°F) Manganese (Mn) <0.05